NI R L S
07-32-211-007

150, 4§HT:'¢'$£ DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
~ OF
PROPERTY

1133 HILLCREST TERRACE MID PT

DATE
mF

NAME OF OWNER

4-2-66
10-9-73
4-26-78
5-1-78
6-30-86
B8-4-86

9-17-90

2-20-98
7-16-03

LOWERY MILDRED
NICHOLS JAMES & ANNA E
NICHOLS, JAMES

NICHOLS STEVEN M & MARY L
THOMAS ROBERT L & DOROTHY M
CONLEY WILLIAM & CHERYL

WILE DONALD D & PATRICIA M
JACKSON STEVEN E

WORKMAN GARY A
DRAKE  BRENDA S

C.F.3.00
C-Ft4. 30
C.F. 6.50

C.F. 6.50
CF 6.00

S.P. 2300
SP NO FEE




